Kein Bild

Art-Nr.: WMDECMM10

Sonel CMM-10 Multimeter

Abmessungen:

Gewicht:
Breite:
Hohe:
Lange:

0.21 kg
68 mm
138 mm
37 mm

Technische Daten:

Allgemeine technische Daten:

Schutzart: Gehause IP 40
Betriebstemperatur: 0°C-+450°C
Messkategorie: CAT Il 600 V
Lagertemperatur: -20 - +60 °C
Kontakt

Dahms GmbH  Max-Keith-Strae 66 45136 Essen

Telefon: 0201 - 890885-0

E-Mail: dahms@dahms-gmbh.de
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